
Pos 

Bredde (Enduro, 24-99) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 

C (Enduro, 14-65) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Damer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Junior rekrutt (Enduro, 14-23) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

498 
442 
434 
419 
502 
590 
597 
563 
414 
476 
474 
410 
418 
424 
555 
409 
521 
968 
532 
586 
408 
567 
457 
453 

417 

742 
777 
876 
712 
746 
702 
743 
717 
800 
721 
708 
711 

912 
901 
970 
974 
919 

598 
449 
911 
511 

1 
76 

Name 

Tom-Einar Knudsen Ljøner 
Jan Erik Biringvad 
Henrik Bartels Øwre 
Andreas Stustad 
Trygve Tørholen 
Øyvind Eriksen 
Lars-Thore Thomassen 
Walter Fritz 
Andreas Alm 
Jørn Tore Wollesund 
Pål Øen Hansen 
Robert Blomquist 
Helge Erlandsen 
Kjell Andre Olsen 
Ole-Ivar Daltorp 
Eskil Håkonsen 
Ronny Wedding 
Atle Eriksrud 
Robert Sørlie 
Kjetil Klausen 
Rune Midtsveen 
Mats Daniel Rigander 
Meron Kliger 
Kent Jordan 

Kjetil Bjørdal 

Emil Søderkvist 
Kjetil Hagen 
Trym Varland 
Mathias Moe 
Joakim Gulliksen 
Helge Iversen 
Truls Kamhaug 
Arne Frøiland 
Rune Berget 
Nicolai Omby Jonassen 
Jan Michal Berg 
Arnstein Moen 

Emilie Olsson Engh 
Irene Askeland 
Viona Thomassen 
Line Eriksrud 
Kristina Håkonsen 

Kristian Dyrhaug 
Magnus Berg 
Jan-Åge Åslund Brandett 
Morten Moe 
Eddie Sejersen Flaten 
Per-Magne Hansen Nilsen 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 
NMK Kongsberg 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Rakkestad Motorsportklubb 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Hell Motorsportklubb 
Lunner Motorsport 
NMK Aurskog-Høland 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Kongsberg 
Flittig Motocross ATV 
Jevnaker Motorklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
NMK Trøgstad 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Mjøs-Cross MXK 
Jevnaker Motorklubb 
Flittig Motocross ATV 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Elverum 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Rakkestad Motorsportklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 

Lunner Motorsport 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Rakkestad Motorsportklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
Oslo Motorsport Klubb 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 

Eidskog Motorsykkelkl. 
Eidskog Motorsykkelkl. 
Hell Motorsportklubb 
Jevnaker Motorklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 

NMK Molde - Motorsport 
NMK Kongsberg 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Make 

KAWASAKI 
KTM 

KTM 
Sherco 
Husaberg 

ktm 
Honda 
Husaberg 

Honda 
Yamaha 

Beta 
ktm 
Husqvarna 

suzuki 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
ktm 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Honda 
SHERCO 

TM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

1 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

10 
10 
10 

6 
6 

11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

2:00:22.739 
2:02:50.088 
2:06:21.656 
2:06:57.381 
2:07:14.779 
2:07:29.740 
2:10:46.356 
2:00:10.183 
2:00:32.495 
2:00:50.023 
2:01:35.824 
2:02:33.052 
2:03:21.384 
2:03:54.065 
2:04:01.524 
2:04:03.408 
2:04:47.809 
2:04:48.601 
2:05:25.359 
2:06:01.433 
2:06:13.013 
2:06:39.130 
2:06:52.462 
2:13:33.469 

14:04.369 

1:02:15.354 
1:03:39.122 
1:06:14.394 
1:07:06.204 
1:08:46.346 
1:09:55.882 
1:10:59.462 
1:11:10.788 
1:15:31.809 
1:00:20.657 
1:05:02.616 

37:47.292 

2:00:37.277 
2:03:43.519 
2:05:59.617 
2:01:22.214 
2:03:00.035 

2:07:15.438 
2:02:09.508 
2:04:42.431 
2:12:34.119 
2:12:39.268 
2:13:03.748 

Diff 

2:27.349 
5:58.917 
6:34.642 
6:52.040 
7:07.001 

10:23.617 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

1:23.768 
3:59.040 
4:50.850 
6:30.992 
7:40.528 
8:44.108 
8:55.434 

13:16.455 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3:06.242 
5:22.340 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

2:27.349 
3:31.568 

35.725 
17.398 
14.961 

3:16.616 
1 Lap 

22.312 
17.528 
45.801 
57.228 
48.332 
32.681 

7.459 
1.884 

44.401 
0.792 

36.758 
36.074 
11.580 
1 Lap 

13.332 
6:41.007 

1:23.768 
2:35.272 

51.810 
1:40.142 
1:09.536 
1:03.580 

11.326 
4:21.021 

1 Lap 
4:41.959 

1 Lap 

3:06.242 
2:16.098 

4 Laps 
1:37.821 

1 Lap 
2:32.923 

1 Lap 
5.149 

24.480 

Best Tm 

10:08.835 
10:30.499 
10:32.621 
11:00.514 
11:03.348 
11:06.170 
11:16.229 
11:37.237 
11:35.789 
11:45.601 
11:41.026 
11:45.094 
11:23.502 
11:39.022 
11:42.223 
11:54.404 
11:52.023 
11:40.577 
11:59.312 
12:03.352 
10:49.285 
12:38.128 
11:58.835 
13:23.518 

12:30.630 

11:41.568 
12:07.231 
12:10.103 
12:41.040 
12:51.682 
12:53.081 
11:19.173 
13:24.197 
13:30.705 
13:23.654 
14:29.744 

11:16.653 
11:39.946 
11:27.174 

12:49.808 

10:55.090 
11:36.664 
11:37.314 
12:51.204 
12:03.465 
13:09.212 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny -4 degrees, Snow 

Margin of Victory 

35.852 

Avg. Speed 

34,945 

Best Lap Tm 

9:59.275 

Best Speed 

37,245 

Best Lap by 

696 - Lars Olaf Ugelstad 

Printed: 10.03.2016 10.48.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Gro Colseth 

Race Director: Marianne Åslund Brandett 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 

Veteran 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

123 

696 
620 
654 
629 
685 
699 
657 
686 
678 
601 
618 
603 
633 
610 
621 
602 
631 
650 
630 
611 
607 

Name 

Simen Ørka 

Lars Olaf Ugelstad 
Helge Rødås 
Jon Grevæg 
Dag Martin Watvedt 
Harald Bogstad 
Tom Arne Wollesund 
Stephen Chant 
Hans - Ola Mangen 
Jon Svartdal 
Torkel Tørnby 
Bjørn Helge Gaarud 
Rolf Ernst Bergmann 
Magne Edvardsen 
Roar Johansen 
Vidar Asbjørnsen 
Svenn Åge Olsson 
Steinar Olsen 
Jan Rune Nyberg 
Roy Birger Olsen 
Carl Anders Hørtvedt 
Bjørn Larsen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

NMK Molde - Motorsport 
Nord-Odal Mc-klubb 
Rakkestad Motorsportklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
NMK Aurskog-Høland 
NMK Kongsberg 
Lunner Motorsport 
NMK Aurskog-Høland 
NMK Kongsberg 
Rømskog IL - Motorsport 
Jevnaker Motorklubb 
Rakkestad Motorsportklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Lier Motorsportklubb - Motorsport 
NMK Kongsberg 
Lunner Motorsport 
Lunner Motorsport 
NMK Kongsberg 
Notodden Crossklubb 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 
ktm 
KTM 
Husaberg 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 

husaberg 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Gasgas 
YHAMAHA 

Laps 

4 

12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

47:36.215 

2:07:44.551 
2:08:20.403 
2:08:21.633 
2:04:14.832 
2:00:01.714 
2:00:26.565 
2:01:16.903 
2:02:31.807 
2:03:53.180 
2:03:58.115 
2:05:57.288 
2:06:19.324 
2:07:04.603 
2:08:30.035 
2:09:46.493 
2:02:01.656 
2:02:51.236 
2:03:34.904 
2:03:40.188 
2:08:04.643 
2:10:58.455 

Diff 

DNF 

35.852 
37.082 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Gap 

35.852 
1.230 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

24.851 
50.338 

1:14.904 
1:21.373 

4.935 
1:59.173 

22.036 
45.279 

1:25.432 
1:16.458 

1 Lap 
49.580 
43.668 
5.284 

4:24.455 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

11:18.828 

9:59.275 
10:11.866 
10:11.956 
10:19.112 
11:37.423 
11:35.553 
11:09.970 
11:45.150 
11:59.661 
11:56.991 
11:32.407 
11:51.089 
11:58.631 
12:18.732 
11:33.868 
12:01.330 
12:32.743 
12:33.813 
12:16.033 
13:36.244 
14:28.631 

Points 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny -4 degrees, Snow 

Margin of Victory 

35.852 

Avg. Speed 

34,945 

Best Lap Tm 

9:59.275 

Best Speed 

37,245 

Best Lap by 

696 - Lars Olaf Ugelstad 
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